
Scheduling form for Service Verification observations of students on the Student Monitoring Sample. 

Observations are scheduled for 30-minute intervals.  

 
  

  

 Time Student Name/ 
Teacher Name 

Setting 
GE/SE 

Room 

# 

Subject   Time Student Name/ 
Teacher Name 

Setting 
GE/SE 

Room 

# 

Subject  

8:00-

8:30 

    8:00-

8:30 

    

8:30-

9:00 

    8:30-

9:00 

    

9:00-

9:30 

    9:00-

9:30 

    

9:30-

10:00 

    9:30-

10:00 

    

10:00-

10:30 

    10:00-

10:30 

    

10:30-

11:00 

    10:30-

11:00 

    

11:00-

11:30 

    11:00-

11:30 

    

11:30-

12:00 

    11:30-

12:00 

    

12:00-

12:30 

    12:00-

12:30 

    

12:30-

1:00 

    12:30-

1:00 

    

1:00-

1:30 

    1:00-

1:30 

    

1:30-

2:00 

    1:30-

2:00 

    

2:00-

2:30 

    2:00-

2:30 

    

2:30-

3:00 

    2:30-

3:00 

    

3:00-

3:30 

    3:00-

3:30 

    



Sample of PCR Interview-Service Verification Schedule 

 

Scheduling form for staff service verification observations of students on the Student Monitoring Sample. 

Observations are scheduled for 30-minute intervals.  

 

Tuesday, January 11, 2024 
 

Ocean Elementary, 10 Salty Road, Sunny 

Seaside, NC 11234 (919) 122-3456 

Waves Middle, 30 Slippery Road, Sunny 

Seaside, NC 11234 (919) 122-3457 

 Time Student Name/ 
Teacher Name 

Setting 
GE/SE 

Room 

# 

Subject  Student Name/ 

Teacher Name  

Setting 
GE/SE 

Room # Subject 

8:10-

8:40 

Ben Crawfish GE 18 ELA (4th)     

8:45-

9:15 

Jonah Whale GE 27 Writing     

9:15-

10:15 

Timmy Shrimp GE 25 Math (5th)     

10:15-

10:45 

Susie Shark SE 1 Social 

Skills 

    

10:30-

11:00 

Tom Squid SE 2 Reading 

(3rd) 

    

11:00-

11:45 

Travel to Waves 

Middle School  

       

11:45-

12:00 

And Lunch        

12:15-

1:00 

    Shelly Cooper SE 130  Math (8th) 

1:00-

1:30 

    Johnny Ocean GE 250 ELA 

1:45-

2:00 

    Sally Sound SE 131 Reading 

(7th) 

2:00-

2:30 

    Coral Smith GE 230 English (6th) 

2:30-

3:00 

    Frank Flood SE 132 Reading 

(6th) 

3:00-

3:30 

    Stormy Parker GE 231 Math (7th) 

 

 


