Scheduling form for Service Verification observations of students on the Student Monitoring Sample. Observations are scheduled for 30-minute intervals.

Time	Student Name/ Teacher Name	Setting GE/SE	Room #	Subject	Time	Student Name/ Teacher Name	Setting GE/SE	Room #	Subject
8:00-	rouene, ruame	0 2 / 0 2			8:00-		0 2 / 0 2		
8:30					8:30				
8:30-					8:30-				
9:00					9:00				
9:00-					9:00-				
9:30					9:30				
9:30-					9:30-				
10:00					10:00				
10:00-					10:00-				
10:30					10:30				
10:30-					10:30-				
11:00					11:00				
11:00-					11:00-				
11:30					11:30				
11:30-					11:30-				
12:00					12:00				
12:00-					12:00-				
12:30					12:30				
12:30-					12:30-				
1:00					1:00				
1:00-					1:00-				
1:30					1:30				
1:30-					1:30-				
2:00					2:00				
2:00-					2:00-				
2:30					2:30				
2:30-					2:30-				
3:00					3:00				
3:00-					3:00-				
3:30					3:30				

Sample of PCR Interview-Service Verification Schedule

Scheduling form for staff service verification observations of students on the Student Monitoring Sample. Observations are scheduled for 30-minute intervals.

Time	Ocean Element Seaside, NC 112		Waves Middle, 30 Slippery Road, Sunny Seaside, NC 11234 (919) 122-3457					
	Student Name/ Teacher Name	Setting GE/SE	Room #	Subject	Student Name/ Teacher Name	Setting GE/SE	Room #	Subject
8:10- 8:40	Ben Crawfish	GE	18	ELA (4 th)				
8:45- 9:15	Jonah Whale	GE	27	Writing				
9:15- 10:15	Timmy Shrimp	GE	25	Math (5 th)				
10:15- 10:45	Susie Shark	SE	1	Social Skills				
10:30- 11:00	Tom Squid	SE	2	Reading (3 rd)				
11:00- 11:45	Travel to Waves Middle School							
11:45- 12:00	And Lunch							
12:15- 1:00					Shelly Cooper	SE	130	Math (8 th)
1:00- 1:30					Johnny Ocean	GE	250	ELA
1:45- 2:00					Sally Sound	SE	131	Reading (7 th)
2:00- 2:30					Coral Smith	GE	230	English (6 th)
2:30- 3:00					Frank Flood	SE	132	Reading (6 th)
3:00- 3:30					Stormy Parker	GE	231	Math (7 th)